four weeks from the date of this order, he shall be released on bail 

on depositing Rs.30,000/- i.e. three separate demand draft of Rs. 

10,000/- each to each of the victims namely the Amar Kumar 

Pandey, Shashi Melgandi and Ruidas Hembrom as ad interim 

victim compensation and on furnishing bail bond of Rs. 25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) with two sureties of the like 

amount each to the satisfaction of learned C.J.M., Chaibasa, in 

connection with Sadar P.S. Case No.122 of 2018 with the condition 

that the petitioner will cooperate with the investigation of the case 

and appear before the Investigating Officer as and when noticed